Empower future applications and protect
your existing installations
MB-SECURE PRO
The MB-Secure PRO is a brand new alarm
control panel featuring enhanced performance,
redesigned enclosures, and a new cellular
module. Part of the next generation MB-Secure
portfolio, the MB-Secure PRO is backwards

the connection board of an MB.
MB-SECURE / PRO LICENSE OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART. NO NAME DESCRIPTION MAX. PER PANEL
BASE LICENSES
059510 MB-SECURE/PRO 1000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
059520 MB-SECURE/PRO2000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
059530 MB-SECURE/PRO3000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
059540 MB-SECURE/PRO4000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
059550 MB-SECURE/PRO5000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
059560 MB-SECURE/PRO 6000 BASE LICENSE For putting a base board into operation 1 piece
EXTENSION LICENSES
059620 MB-SECURE/PRO LICENSE 2 AREAS Expands an MB-Secure/PRO by 2 areas 512 areas
059621 MB-SECURE/PRO LICENSE 16 AREAS Expands an MB-Secure/PRO by 16 areas 512 areas

1 piece
MB-SECURE / PRO LICENSE OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART. NO NAME DESCRIPTION VDS
APPROVAL EN GRADE
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
MB-
PRO4000BASE
MB-SECURE PRO
MOTHERBOARD
Computer board with firmware,
base license 0595xx required CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PN002 MB-SECURE PRO 2000 Computer board with firmware,
functionality MB-Secure PRO 2000 CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PN003 MB-SECURE PRO 3000 Computer board with firmware,
functionality MB-Secure PRO 3000 CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PN004 MB-SECURE PRO 4000 Computer board with firmware,
functionality MB-Secure PRO 4000 CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PN005 MB-SECURE PRO 5000 Computer board with firmware,
functionality MB-Secure PRO 5000 CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PN006 MB-SECURE PRO 6000 Computer board with firmware,
functionality MB-Secure PRO 6000 CL. C Gr. 3
MB-PROCLTEE MB-PRO INT LTE
MODULE EMEA
LTE / 4G modem for integration,